
REITs Market Capitalization*
MoM Change (%)

^ 14.74 bn
(-0.197%)

ETFs Assets Under Management
MoM Change (%)

^ 8.98 bn
(-5.545%)

CEFs Market Holding Value
MoM Change (%)

^ 1.34 bn
(+5.129%)

INDEX PERFORMANCE- CLOSING
MoM Change (%)

AVERAGE DAILY TRADED VALUE
MoM Change (%)

AVERAGE DAILY TRADED VOLUME
MoM Change (%)

Market Capitalization
MoM Change (%)

Number of Trades
MoM Change (%)

Value Traded
MoM Change (%)

Listed Companies
(Change in the Number of Listed Companies)

Velocity *
MoM Change (%)

^ 8.82 tn
(-2.02%)

8.10 mn
(-6.15%)

^ 76.03 bn
(-12.37%)

266
(+4)

10.35%
(-10.57%)

TASI 10,490.69

(-0.95%)

^ 3.31 bn
(-19.99%)

155.40 mn
(-21.99%)

NOMUC 23,296.29
(-2.54%)

^ 18.82 mn
(-22.58%)

2.59 mn
(-36.16%)

SECURITY MARKET

Cherry Trading Co. Main Market

Al Masar Al Shamil Education 
Co.

Main Market

Alramz Real Estate Co. Main Market

Consolidated Grunenfelder 
Saady Holding Co.

Main Market

Total Size of Issuance
MoM Change (%)

^ 694.75 bn

(+1.02%)

^ 18.71 bn
(0%)

^ 713.46 bn
(+0.99%)

Number of Trades
MoM Change (%)

193
(+55.65%)

5,737
(+43.03%)

5,930
(+43.41%)

Value Traded
MoM Change (%)

^ 470.76 mn
(-81.17%)

^ 244.87 mn
(+63.28%)

^ 715.63 mn
(-72.99%)

Listed Sukuk & Bonds
(Change in Number of Listed Sukuk & Bonds)

57
(0)

7 
(0)

64
(0)

Sukuk & Bond Market Index - Closing
MoM Change (%)

926.75
(-0.07%)

1,008.68
(+1.03%)

919.23
(-0.04%)

^ 42.13 bn
(-2.51%)

60,739
(-5.45%)

^ 432.81 mn 
(-15.21%)

126
(0)

12.33%

(-13.02%)



NOMU - PARALLEL MARKET

OWNERSHIP

INVESTOR NATIONALITY & 
INVESTOR TYPE

INVESTOR NATIONALITY & 
INVESTOR TYPE

Saudi Individuals

Saudi Institutions

GCC

Foreign (exc. GCC)

Institutional

Non-Institutional

Institutional 

Non-Institutional

INVESTOR 
CLASSIFICATION

INVESTOR 
CLASSIFICATION

0.84%

84.96%

95.37%

9.48%

4.63%

31.23%

67.97%

66.86%
32.03%

ANNOUNCEMENTS

Amendments to eligibility requirements for qualified investors and market value requirements for 
publicly held shares on the Nomu- Parallel Market

The proposed draft amendments aim to develop the categories of qualified investors in the Parallel Market 
by adding a new classified category among qualified investors and updating the standards and requirements 
that an investor must meet to be eligible to trade and invest in the Parallel Market, which will support the 
growth of the Parallel Market investors base. The amendments also include changes to the market value 
requirement for publicly held shares and the expected aggregate market value requirement as of the listing 
date for all shares to be listed on the Parallel Market. 

ANNOUNCEMENTS & ENHANCEMENTS

9200 1919 | @Tadawul | saudiexchange.sa

MAIN MARKET

0.60%
4.72%

Saudi Individuals

Saudi Institutions

GCC

Foreign  (exc. GCC)

1.31%

https://url.uk.m.mimecastprotect.com/s/9Oc1CqxWUEo7MnfNt6uEN2T3?domain=saudiexchange.sa
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